eliPPer ywswy sws™ ra

Parts List BP-714 & BP720

ORDERING INFORMATION

1. LIST MODEL NUMBER AND SERIAL
NUMBER OF MACHINE.

2, LIST PART NUMBER AND DESCRIPO
TION OF PART (NOT ITEM NO.)

3. WHENEVER ALTERNATE PARTS ARE
SHOWN DUE TO PRODUCT IMPROVE-
MENT, INSPECT THE PART YOU
HAVE AND PROVIDE ADDITIONAL
DESCRIPTION AS NECESSARY.

&, SPECIFY MODE OF SHIPPING
DESIRED, FOR EXAMPLE, PARCEL

® G @

POST, TRUCK, AIR FREIGHT,U.P.S.
BEST WAY, ETC.
ONO006 @ O
1TEM
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.|PART NO.
FRAME WELDMENT 1 [ 217154
HARRANTY EFRAME KIT - WET CINCLUDES FRAME, FOOT PEDAL:{DB“
1 TILT BAR, RAISING MECHANISM, YOKE WELDMENT
NORTON WARRANTS ALL PRODUCTS MAN- SWING ARM WELDMENT, PILLOW BLOCKS & WATF®
UFACTURED BY IT AGAINST DEFECTS PUMP) ) 1 | 212217
LNP:gTSEAginézEO%lgA;E:;A;Zozoﬁug FRAME KIT - DRY CINCLUDES FRAME, FOOT PEDAL,
DATE OF SHIPMENT T0 CUSTOMER TILT BAR, RAISING MECHANISM, YOKE WELDMENT,
. SWING ARM WELDMENT, PILLOW BLOCKS - NO WATER
THE RESPONSIBILITY OF NORTON UNDER PUMPY) - 2 8
THIS WARRANTY IS LIMITED TO RE- 5
PLACEMENT OR REPAIR OF DEFECTIVE 2 ZgﬂlRZES?BN“EiiTﬁt' § 3
PARTS AT NORTON'S WORCESTER, MASS. 3 CARRIAGE BOLT [
FACTORY, OR AT A POINT DESIGNATED WING NUT (3/8-16 NCJ 009
BY IT, OF SUCH PART AS SHALL AP- G FOOT TREAD WELDMENT 37
PEAR TO US UPON INSPECTION AT SUCH 5 | CAPSCREW (3/8-16 NC X 6-1/2" LG. HEX. HD.) 1 1043
POINT TO HAVE BEEN DEFECTIVE IN LOCKNUT (3/8-16 NC HEX.) 1 0003
MATERIAL OR WORKMANSHIP, WITH EX- BEARING CPIVOT) * " aRd 2
PENSE FOR TRANSPORTATION AND LABOR 6 [ CAPSCREW (5/1E-18 NC X 1" 1. HEX. WD), M s
BORNE BY CUSTOMER. LOCKNUT _(5/16-18 NC HEX.) [ 2
IN NO EVENT SHALL NORTON BE LIABLE 7 FOOT PEDAL BUMPER ASSEMBLY OBd
FOR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES ARISING BEARING =
?3T03§a1¥§ ::é:g:EY°F ANYTPRODUCT 4 | CAPSCREW (3/8-16 NCIXI1-1/4" 1LG. HEX. HD.) 1
LY. LOCKNUT ((3/8-16/NC HEX.) . 3
INTEGRAL UNITS SUCH AS GASOLINE 9 HANDWHEEL 219034
ENGINES, ELECTRIC MOTORS, TRANS- . ROLL PIN C1/5" DIA. X 2" LG.) oBg rrx
MISSIONS, ETC. ARE EXCLUDED™FROM 10 (/RAISING SCREW ASSEMBLY CINCL. ITEM 11, 12,
THIS WARRANTY AND ARE. SUBJECT TO 10, 155 £-16)
THE PRIME MANUFACTURER 'S_WARRANTY... 11 | SCREW COVERZASSEMBLY CINCL. RUBBER CAP)
THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER RUBBER CAP
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED. 12 ADJUSTING SCREW NUT _ASSY. CINCL. SHOULDER BORY .
SHOULDER. BOLT, | &
13 [WPROTECTOR -TUBE=ASSEMBLY| (NOT SHOWN) -
16 ~|"RATSTNG SCREW
ROLL PIN (3716" DIA. X 1-1/8" LG.) 5
15 | CLAMP 3 3
16 | 8B0OT_ — 7
BELT GUARD ASSEMBLY CINCLUDES REPLACEMENT PARWY
LISTED BELOW § ITEM 16 FIG. 5) 1 9
17 MACHINE SCREW C1/4-20 N.C. X _1/2" LG. RD, HEC 4 35
WASHER (1/4 S.A.E.) & 47

* USED ON WET CUTTING MODELS ONLY



ITEM

PART  [TEM PART
-NO. DESCRIPTION NO. NO. DESCRIPTION NO
7 BLADESHAFT REPLACEMENT KIT CINCLUDES EMBLYCDUAL VOLTAGE FOR
: REPLACEMENT PARTS LISTED BELOW) 217007 _ Z¥647 3R e INGLE PHASECBP- T 5 Bp-3205CINCI UDES
11 Egﬁg;ﬁg SR LY 212132 REPLACEMENT PARTS LISTED BELOW) oes’| 216903
7 |DRUM SWITCH CONLYD - __rrored
LOOSE COLLAR 200138 2003T SW]TCH HANDLE CONLY) FOR DRUM SWITCH 200448
X CASTING CUTTING HEAD (INCLUDES PIVO1 B_AR)QB'S 2ETT00 <TOP BRACKET CONLY) FOR DRUM SWITCH SooREE,
i 2 |CUTTING HEAD KIT CCASTING & PIVOT BAR WITH — 1" SWITCH & WIRING ASSEMBLY CSINGLE VOLTAGE| |
h BLADE SHAFT & BEARINGS INSTALLED) 242225} o |fon © Hp SINGLE PHASE (BP-51L § BP-520) 210668
[ THE FOLLOWING CUTTING HEAD KITS INCLUDE CUT ; GRUM SWITOH CONLY) o3l
BLADE_GUARD,BELT GUARD,PULLEYS,BELTS(NO MTR.S WIRING SHITCH HANDLE CONLY) FOR DRUM SWITCH +— ooty
! ®CUTTING HEAD KIT - WET (Bp-314 ¢ BP-51R) | "FEEEES SWITCH G WIRING ASSEMBLYCSINGLE VOLTAGE H®H
CUTTING HEAD KIT - DRY (BP-31&4 § BP-51% 1 X221 % 3 & 5 HP,THREE PHASE (epP-314 § BP-320 230787
*CUTTING HEAD KIT - WER (BP-71k) " TZTITU3 | g [(BP-51% & BP-520)INCLUDES REPLACEMENTS BYto
, | CUTTING HEAD KIT - DRY (BP-714) sy iy DRUM- SWITCH CONLYD s
¥CUTTING HEAD KIT - WET (BP-320 & BP-520 |! 212215 SWITCH HANDLE CONLY) FOR DRUM SWITCH 200448
CUTTING HEAD KIT - DRY (BP-320 & BP-520) “ITTITE SWITCH € WIRING ASSEMBLY 220 VOLT, 3 PHA j-;—
¥CUTTING HEAD KIT - WER (BP-720) TS MAGNETIC STARTER (BP-714 & BP-720) INCLUBES! 552234
CUTTING HEAD KIT - CRY (8P-720J - ~TE7T5 | |, |REPLACEMENT PARTS LISTED BELOW
i THE FOLLOWING CUTTING HEAD KITS INCLUDE CUTTING [EAD, MAGNETIC STARTER TONLY) 218171
1 BLAQE GUARD,BELT GUARD,MOTOR, PULLEYS ,WATER P.PJG L,SW.SWE HEATER 220 VOLT = -
RCUTTING HEAD KIT-WET-3HF 11572307607 1C3TR) ~2tedes STARTER BUTTON xyian
CUTTING HEAD KI1T-DRY-3HP 115/230/60/1 (314 732206 STOP _BUTTON OBS; 2 3
XCUTTING HEAD KIT-WET-3HP 115/230/60/1(320 217207 SWITCH & WIRING ASSEMBLY (4l0 VOLT,3 PHASE,:’
2 [ CUTTING HEAD KIT-DRY-3HP 115/230/60/1(320p| 2+2568 MAGNETIC STARTER (RP-71k § BP-720) INCLURKS!  g3o0as
RCUTTING HEAD KIT-WET-5HP 23076071 (B8p-51G}; 253290, REPLACEMEN| PARTS LISTED BELOW .
| CUTTING HEADP KIT-DRY-5HP 230/60/1 (BP-514 ‘m:.m)" 11 [MAGNETIC STARTER CONLY) TR
{ RCUTTING HEAD KIT-WET-5HP 230/60/1 (BP-5 2¥Z211 STARTER BUTTON TR
CUTTING HEAD KIT-DRY-S5HP 230/60/1 (BP-5 T35 HEATER C440 VOLTD L el
3 ADE_SHAFT)(BP-314, 514, 714) 210164 STOP BUTTON _ 1 =
PULLEY (BLADE SHAFT)(BP-320, 520, 720 B 0254 | 17 |BLADE GUARD ASSEMBLY-TH" i L
L ]V-BELT CMATCHED PAIR) —B>10162 | li13_|BLADE) GUARD ASSEMBLY=20" )
; PULLEY (MOTOR)(BP-31k § BPSIGY160L CYCUE 5130 2 2Tuooll1 1 |GUADE GUARD COVER ASSEMBLY S
i PULLEY (MOTOR)(BP-314 & BP-51&) 50 CYCLE ops , 15 [SPRING CLIP ASSEMBLY 240599
t PULLEY _(MOTOR)(BP-714) 60 CYCLE 211000 GUARD MOUNTING ASSEMBLY 716136
5 [PULLEY (MOTOR)(BP-320 § BP-520) 60 CYCLE) 763 '2 1%) [SPEED NUT CREPLACEMENT PART) Pxaazy)
i PULLEY EMOIgi%EBP ;g(})s gP 520) 50" CYCLE 76130 ZI0B®B 177 '|PILLOW BLOCK ASSEMBLY pa T a=)
PULLEY (MO BP- CYCLE L 710976 T TENSTON —I3T
! MOTOR (3 HP 115/230/60/1)CBP-314, BP-320) ops 213027 | 13 AD"USTIN_G SCREW ASSEMBLY (BEL s1oM.
: MOTOR C3 HP 220710 /60/3)CBP-31%,FBP-320) 1| 211050 ]
. MOTOR (5 HP 230/60/1)(BP=51%, BP-520) 231028
! 6 [MOTOR (5HP 220/440/60/3)(BP-51k, BP=520) <ZIAU6 L
: MOTOR (7-1/2 HP 2207040760/3)(BP-71%,6P-72 212737 |
' THE FOLLOWING MOTOR KITS INCLUDE MOTOR,PULLEY,HaVER PUMP
PIGTAIL, SWITCH £ WIRING
V" MoTOR KIT (3 HP 115/230760/13(BP-314) —ZT770T]
| MOTOR KIT (5 HP 230/60/1) (BP-514) 212202
! 6 IMOTOR KIT (3 HP 115/230/60/1)(BP-320) 7212203
: MOTOR KIT (5 HP 230/60/1) (BP-520) 512204

| NORTGN 6’0/!/.57/9067/0/}'/’,900(/6’/5'0/[’/6'/0#

PO BOX 295 WORCESTER MASS OS06  PHONE (817] #53-1000



®

RIGHT SIDE
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. |PART NO.
1 | TENSION SPRING ASSEMBLY _ _— ’oBs 712256 REAR VIEW
2 | HORIZONTAL _LINK 2Y7THS
3 | _SHOULDER BOLT %
LOCKNUT (3/8-16 NC HEX.) - 003
4| VERTICAL LINK OBS oy
DIAGONAL LINK 1 21215
6§ | TILTING LINK WELDMENT (CLONG) *
7 | TILTING LINK CSHORT) -
€ | PIVOT PIN B
COTTER PIN (1/8 DIA. X 3/4" LG.) OBS ?
9 |*CLAMP (DRAIN HOSE) 3
10__|*DRAIN HOSE _ .QBS|_ T i
GUIDE-A-CUT ASSEMBLY CINCLUDES REPIACFMENT ...,
11 PARTS LISTED BELOW) Ca
THUMB_SCREW 2106
NUT_(5/16-18 SQUARE)D 41002
12| BLADE SHAFT WRENCH OBS 24
13 | CONVEYOR CART ASSEMBLY CINCLUDES REPIACFMENT
PARTS LISTED BELOW) 213311 1 ]
HEAVE ASSEMBLY [ 2.
ACKSTOP ASSEMBLY CINCL., RULE & DRIVE SCREW) 5
ULE ] 72|
DRIVE SCREW (#2 X 1/4" LG.) 3
WOQD STRIP 213613
14 [*WATER CURTAIN ASSEMBLY 219038
REAR VIEW
ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.|PART NO.
1 YOKE WELOMENT _OBRS )
2 CAPSCREW , 4 0TT0
LOCKNUT= C1./2-13 NC HEX.) 5
3 PIVOT PIN ] 0.
COITTER _PIN_(35/32 DIA. X 3/4" LG.) 2 : 6.
4 TILT. BAR WELDMENT - 1 2
PIVOT(PIN CLOWER) 50
COTTERPIN-CLOWER) 3/32 DIA. X 3/4" LG.) 30 &
5 TILT_LUG WELDMENT
MACHINE SCREW (3/8-16 NC X 1" LG. FLAT HD. 2
LOCKNUT~ (37816 NC HEX.D 3
SHOULDER _BOLT oRsS
LOCKNUT (5/16-18 N.C. HEX.)D Pl
3 SWING ARM WELDMENT OBS 4333
BRONZE_BUSHING +9
SHAFT (SWING ARM) 85
ROLL PIN C1/4" DIA, X 1-1/2" LG.) 3495038
7 WATER PUMP_PIGTAIL 58




NATER SYSTEM

ITEM .
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. |PART NO.
1 |“DRAIN PLUG ASSEMBLY ) 1_1 2002984
WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY CINCLUDES REP{ACFMFNT
PARTS LISTED BELOW) 214169 21613
PUMP_CLAMP OBS 2121
2 CARRIAGE BOLT C1/4-20 N.C, X 1-1/2" LG.i BRAJS) 25022
ING NUT (1/4-20 N.C. BRASS) 7
LET_SCOOP 39
MPELLER HOUSING 37
MPELLER : 3
HOSE ADAPTOR - 43
3 |®HOSE (PUMP _TO HEAD) 13
L | [“WATER]-OJSTRIBUT 10N ASSEMBLY, CINCLUDES ITFMS
5, 6, 7,18, 19,710-6 11) 210641
5 |FYALVE (SHUT OFF) 200269
6 |RTEE_(BRASS) 200332
7. IFHOSE, INSERT 6600002
8._|FELBOW 10642
9" |EHOSE” COUPLING §00009
®CONE_WASHER 639
®MOUNT ING PLATE I
BJETS ;AND) TUBING ;ASSEMBLY 645
15 || LOOSE |[COULAR. CINCLUDED [WITH ITEM 1-FIG. 5) 700132
14 | NUT CINCLUDED WiTH ITEM 1 FiG. 5) 8146005

¥ USED ON WET CUTTING MODELS ONLY






